5933
F
la
t
b
el
ts
PU 80 A orange smooth
approx. 84° Shore A
• Recommended pretension 1 - 2 %
• Working tension
approx. 15 daN/cm2
Order No. Profile thickness max. Profile width Standard Roll Recommended min. pulley ∅
mm inch mm inch ft m mm inch
FBFJOG1 1,6 1/16 12,5 1/2 100 30 15 0,6
FBFJOG2 1,6 1/16 19 3/4 100 30 15 0,6
FBFJOG3 1,6 1/16 38 11/2 100 30 15 0,6
FBFJOG4 1,6 1/16 44 13/4 100 30 15 0,6
FBFJOG5 1,6 1/16 50 2 100 30 15 0,6
FBFJOG6 1,6 1/16 76 3 100 30 15 0,6
FBFJOG7 2,4 3/32 25 1 100 30 20 0,8
FBFJOG8 2,4 3/32 32 11/4 100 30 20 0,8
FBFJOG9 2,4 3/32 48 11/2 100 30 20 0,8
FBFJOG10 2,4 3/32 50 2 100 30 20 0,8
FBFJOG11 3,2 1/8 16 5/8 100 30 25 1,0
FBFJOG12 3,2 1/8 25 1 100 30 25 1,0
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,60  |  PE: approx. 0,30  |  HDPE: approx. 0,25  |  FDA/EC/BfR-conform
PU 85 A green smooth
approx. 88° Shore A
• Recommended pretension 1 - 2 %
• Working tension
approx. 18 daN/cm2
Order No. Profile thickness max. Profile width Standard Roll Recommended min. pulley ∅
mm inch mm inch ft m mm inch
FBFK100X1GG 1,0 3/64 150 5,9 100 30 15,0 0,5
FBFK150X16GG 1,6 1/16 150 5,9 100 30 20,0 0,6
FBFK150X2GG 2,0 5/64 150 5,9 100 30 30,0 1,2
FBFK150X3GG 3,0 1/8 150 5,9 100 30 35,0 1,4
FBFK150X4GG 4,0 5/32 150 5,9 100 30 45,0 1,8
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,60  |  PE: approx. 0,30  |  HDPE: approx. 0,25
PU 85 A transparent smooth
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,60  |  PE: approx. 0,30  |  HDPE: approx. 0,25  |  FDA/EC/BfR-conform
approx. 88° Shore A
• Recommended pretension 1 - 2 %
• Working tension
approx. 18 daN/cm2
Order No. Profile thickness max. Profile width Standard Roll Recommended min. pulley ∅
mm inch mm inch ft m mm inch
FBFK150X1TG 1,0 3/64 150 5,9 100 30 15,0 0,5
FBFK150X16TG 1,6 1/16 150 5,9 100 30 20,0 0,6
FBFK150X2TG 2,0 5/64 150 5,9 100 30 30,0 1,2
FBFK150X3TG 3,0 1/8 150 5,9 100 30 35,0 1,4
FBFK150X4TG 4,0 5/32 150 5,9 100 30 45,0 1,8
Ready-made belts